1.1 am good at team work and social skills (Confidence)

1%
15% 8%

23%

53%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

2. My communication, including personal presentation, is

good

9%

14%

18%

18%

m 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

m 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement



3. lam responsible

0%

9%

18%
= 1 - Total Disagreement

= 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

45%

4. My problem solving skills (including stress management)
and time management are good

13% 11%

P

m 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

m 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement




5.1 am adaptable

2%
12%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
15% = 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

45%

6. | am a critical thinker

6%

8%
= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement
29%
m 5 - Total Agreement



7. My leadership skills are good

8%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

30% m 5 - Total Agreement




1. 1 am good at recognising opportunities

7%

12%
= 1 - Total Disagreement
28%
= 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided
2 0,

9% = 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement
24%
2. | am creative
6%
19% l

37%

11%
= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement
27% m 5 - Total Agreement



3. My problem solving skills are good

1% 7%

20% l

= 1 - Total Disagreement

25%
= 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement
m 5 - Total Agreement

47%

4. My leadership and communication skills are good

7%
18%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

34%
m 5 - Total Agreement

36%



5. 1am good at developing new products and services

6% 10%

22%
= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided
31%
= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

31%

6. My networking skills and ability to make professional
contacts are good

1%

14%

m 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

21% = 3 - Undecided
m 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement



1. Enthusiasm for the job | am doing is essential

2%

9%
"

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
26% = 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

38%

2. Starting a firm and keeping it viable would be easy for me

1%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

21% = 5 - Total Agreement




3. Inany work | do, | pay attention to detail

7%
13% °

18%
= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement
m 5 - Total Agreement
41%
21%

4. A career as an entrepreneur is very attractive to me

12%

28%
= 1 - Total Disagreement
22% = 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

23%
15%



5. 1am good at being on time

1%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

6. My friends would approve of my decision to start a business

9% 5%

21%
= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
31% ® 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

34%



7. | believe that good numeracy skills make me more
employable

10%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

35% = 4 - Agreement

18% m 5 - Total Agreement
0

15%

8. | believe | would be completely able to start a business

11%

28%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement
21%




9. Being able to work with people is essential in being
employable.

5%

11%

= 1 - Total Disagreement

13% = 2 - Disagreement

A = 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement
m 5 - Total Agreement

36%

10. | will make every effort to start and run my own business

15%
20%
N ‘

30%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

21% m 5 - Total Agreement
(o]




11. In the modern workplace it is important to have good IT
skills

2% 1%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

32% = 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement

59% = 5 - Total Agreement

12. | am able to control the creation process of a new business

5%

32%

17%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided

21% = 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement



13. 1 am always committed when | take up new challenges

4%
%

6
22%
= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
28%

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

40%

14. If | had the opportunity and resources, | would love to start
a business

18% 16%

: '
24%

m 1 - Total Disagreement
13% = 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

m 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement



15. If | do not understand something, | am prepared to ask
questions

5%

= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

22%
m 5 - Total Agreement

16. If | tried to start a business, | would have a high chance of
being successful

7%

1% m 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
= 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

48%



17. 1 keep up to date with developments in job areas that
interest me

8%

23%
22% = 1 - Total Disagreement

= 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided

= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

30%
17%

18. It is not difficult for me to develop a business idea

5%
13%

28% ’
= 1 - Total Disagreement
= 2 - Disagreement
25% = 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement
m 5 - Total Agreement

29%



19. | believe in integrity (honesty, morals and ethics)

2% 59
31%
= 1 - Total Disagreement
33% = 2 - Disagreement
('

= 3 - Undecided
= 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

29%

20. Being an entrepreneur would give me great satisfaction

= 1 - Total Disagreement
14% = 2 - Disagreement

= 3 - Undecided
26% = 4 - Agreement

m 5 - Total Agreement

30%



